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17
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20
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22
23

Lever Plate
Lever Plate Spring
Lock Lever
Lock Lever Screw
Left Side Cover
Lock Pin
Lock Pin Spring
Spool Cover
Spool Cover Screw
Spool Spacer(A)
Ball Bearing
Bearing Retainer
E-Ring
Worm Shaft Washer(Optional)
Worm Shaft Bushing "B"
Pillar
Line Guide Pipe
Brake Collar(White)
Spool Assembly
Right Side Cover Screw(A)
Front Cover Screw
Front Cover
Line Guide Assembly
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35�
36�
37�
38�
39�
40�
41�
42�
43�
44�
45�
46

Line Guide Pawl
Spacer(Optional)
Pawl Cap
Frame
Worm Shaft
Worm Shaft Pin
Worm Shaft Bushing"A"
Idler(S) Washer(Optional)
Idler(S)
Ball Bearing
Crank Shaft Spacer
E-Ring
Bearing Plate
Bearing Plate Screw
Idler(L) Washer
Idler(L)
Crank Shaft
Ratchet
Ratchet Washer
Drive Gear
Drag Washer "B"
Drag Washer "D"
Sleeve
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55�
56�
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59�
60�
61�
62�
63�
64�
65�
66�
67�
68�
69

Clutch Bar
Clutch Bar Screw
Clutch Bar Plate
Clutch Bar Support
Clutch Link
Yoke Holder
Clutch Spring
Clutch Spring Bushing
Clutch Cam
Flipping Switch
Cam Plate Screw
Pinion Yoke
Pinion Yoke Spring
Pinion Gear
Return Pawl Spring
Return Pawl
Cam Plate
Right Side Cover
Right Side Cover Screw(B)
Right Side Cover Screw(C)
One Way Clutch
Bearing Pocket
Ball Bearing
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70�
71�
72�
73�
74�
75�
76�
77�
78�
79�
80�
81�
82�
83�
84�
85�
86�
87�
88
89

Bearing Washer
Drag Spring Washer
Drag Nut
Star Drag Spring
Star Drag
Star Drag Spacer(Optional)
Click Spring
Handle Lock Plate
Handle Lock Plate Retainer
Handle Spacer(Optional)
Cushion Washer(Optional)
Handle Assembly
Cast Control Nut
Nut Retainer
Bearing Retainer
Ball Bearing
Spool Spacer(B)
Tension Washer
Cast Control Cap
Sleeve Washer
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